
Soc. per cui gareggia giov ass tot
U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 1160 743 1903
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 859 273 1132
U.S. CASTEL IVANO A.S.D. 622 288 910
ORIENTEERING PINE' A.S.DILETTA 599 175 774
POLISPORTIVA BORGO 348 285 633
A.S.D. G.S. TRILACUM 454 175 629
A.S.D. SCI CLUB FONDISTI ALTA 275 135 410
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO 306 65 371
A.S.D. LA ROCCHETTA 345 345
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 208 103 311
A.S.D. U.S.A.M. BAITONA 107 157 264
A.S.D. SOCIETA' ATLETICA VALCH 124 111 235
A.S.D. ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO 159 70 229
A.S.D. ATLETICA TIONE 225 225
US MARTER 222 222
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO 133 28 161
U.S. PRIMIERO ASD 60 68 128
U.S.D. CERMIS 81 81
lagarina crus team 73 73
U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO A.S. 40 20 60
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 42 17 59
clarina 59 59
palio 58 58
castelnuovo 52 52
U.S. QUERCIA A.S.D. 39 39
pavione 8 8
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Soc. per cui gareggia ass
U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 743
U.S. CASTEL IVANO A.S.D. 288
POLISPORTIVA BORGO 285
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 273
ORIENTEERING PINE' A.S.DILETTA 175
A.S.D. G.S. TRILACUM 175
A.S.D. U.S.A.M. BAITONA 157
A.S.D. SCI CLUB FONDISTI ALTA 135
A.S.D. SOCIETA' ATLETICA VALCH 111
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 103
lagarina crus team 73
A.S.D. ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO 70
U.S. PRIMIERO ASD 68
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO 65
clarina 59
palio 58
castelnuovo 52
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO 28
U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO A.S. 20
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 17
pavione 8


